THE DATASHEET OF
ST4EG103
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
SURFACE MOUNT CERMET TRIMMERS (SINGLE TURN)
● RoHS compliant
● Wide variety (7 types) to choose from
● Automatic mounting is possible (Taping)
● Flow/reflow soldering is possible

RuO2 cermet
INTERNAL STRUCTURE
■ PART NUMBER DESIGNATION
※ Please refer to the LIST OF PART NUMBERS when placing orders.
S  T  -  4  E  T  A   2  0  0  Ω  (  2  0  1  )
Series name (minus slot)
Form of packaging
T：Taping (Reel)
Blank：Bulk in plastic bag
Terminal pin
E：Sn-Cu (Lead-free)
Form of packaging
T：Taping (Reel)
Blank：Bulk in plastic bag
Terminal pin
E：Sn-Cu (Lead-free)
Resistance code
Resistance value
Product shape (Shape of terminal)
A, G：J-hook
B, D, H：Gull wing
C, F：Through hole pins
S  T  -  4  2  E  T  A   2  0  0  Ω  (  2  0  1  )
Series name (cross slot) Resistance code
Resistance value
Product shape (Shape of terminal)
A, G：J-hook
B, D, H：Gull wing
C, F：Through hole pins
ST-4ST-4 構造図
1
6
84
3
9
5
7
2
RoHS compliant
Top
adjustment
Nominal resistance range
ST-4
SURFACE MOUNT TRIMMERS
　：Not manufactured
※ The above part numbers are all available with the respective combination of
<Nominal resistance values> (Fig. 1).
※ Verify the above part numbers when placing orders.
※ Taping specification is not sold separately and must be purchased in reel units.
※ Cross slot available : ST-42E □
■ LIST OF PART NUMBERS
Adjustment
position
Rear
adjustment
Side
adjustment
Pieces in package
Shape of terminal
A (
G (
B (
C (
F (
D (
H (
)
)